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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $154,903 64
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $102,755 42
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $54,744 14
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $54,384 27
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $44,988 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $43,414 29
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $42,215 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $38,797 17
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $35,467 8
Graham, Mark Amerilife $30,984 12
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $26,016 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $23,256 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $21,888 8
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $20,244 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $18,360 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $16,476 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $15,912 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,000 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,904 12
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $14,040 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,601 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $12,576 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,132 5
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,012 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,532 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,407 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $11,172 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,452 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Kirsch Insurance $9,324 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,120 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,652 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,652 4
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $8,244 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,152 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,944 7
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $7,788 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,656 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,596 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $7,272 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,056 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $6,816 5
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $6,528 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $6,420 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $6,312 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,216 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Remoza, Inc. $5,820 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,820 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,436 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,304 3
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Maisonet, Joseph

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Palmer, Casey V.

United Insurance Group Agency, Inc.
Buck, James L.

Fatseas, Stefan J.

Mann, Harvey S.

Siddique, Nayeem M.

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc.
Maisonet, Marcie

Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Cancio, Maria

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Maisto, Stephen

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Senior Market Solutions, LLC
Stevens, Mike

Schwartz, Scott J.

Finken, Mark E.

Seal Rock Financial, Inc.
Murphy, Stacy

Schuler, James F.

Senior Health Plan Specialists
Meskimen Insurance Agency

New Horizons Insurance Marketing, Inc.

West, Douglas J.

Lalas, Michael Z.

Borg, Charles

Cary, Allen T.

Central States Insurance Srvcs.
DJ Financial Services, Inc.
Friedman, Michael D.
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc.
Jordano Group, Inc.
Laudanno, Brian

First Benefits Group, Inc.
Gilbert, Brian

Pekala, David C.
Williams, Deborah J.
Bledsoe, Forrest L.
Bullard, Janet C.
Waxman, Andrew B.
Schroeder, Shawn
Bouvier, Thomas R.
Sylvia, David W.

Financial Grade

Hubler, Christine

Lewis, Zachary S.
Colpitts, Walter W.
Insurance For Retired Educators
Mclntosh, Hubert C.
Patterson, Adam D.
Primack, Neil E.

Rivera, Jorge

Smith, Erica M.

Serrani, Gary

Fekete, Eli

Mankamyer, Mary

Maisonet Insurance Agency
Palmer Insurance Agency
Buck Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Siddique Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency

Cancio Insurance Agency

Senior Health Solutions

Security Benefits Group, Inc.

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.

Insurance Protection Services
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.

Murphy Insurance Agency

Consumer Group Services, Inc.

WinCorp Marketing
Lalas Insurance Agency
Borg Insurance Agency
Cary Insurance Agency

Friedman Insurance Agency

Laudanno Insurance Agency

Gilbert Insurance Agency
Pekala Insurance Agency
Williams Insurance Agency
Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Bullard Insurance Agency
Waxman Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.

Bouvier Insurance Agency
Sylvia Insurance Agency

Hubler Insurance Services, Inc.

Lewis Insurance Agency
Colpitts Insurance Agency

Mclintosh Insurance Agency
Patterson Insurance Agency
Primack Insurance Agency
Rivera Insurance Agency
Smith Insurance Agency
Serrani Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency

$4,992
$4,896
$4,872
$4,836
$4,764
$4,572
$4,572
$4,488
$4,440
$4,440
$4,332
$4,332
$4,176
$3,840
$3,784
$3,685
$3,672
$3,636
$3,583
$3,504
$3,468
$3,468
$3,432
$3,396
$3,312
$3,252
$3,252
$3,154
$3,144
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,048
$3,048
$3,048
$3,048
$2,952
$2,952
$2,952
$2,892
$2,832
$2,808
$2,724
$2,724
$2,724
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,707
$2,580
$2,580
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $44,988 Huberman, Richard $20,244
Heller, Mark $26,016

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Jason $17,820

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Barrett, Brian $13,116  Stevens, Ray $12,612

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,756  Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,408
Kirsch, Marlin $9,324  Lucas, Cody $6,408
Aarons, Neill $8,916  Adelson, Andy G. $6,360
Lasman, Mark J. $8,724 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,216
Malvezzi, Clint S. $8,352 Oblaczynski, William J. $6,216
Catron, Edward A. $8,268  Kramer, Andrew $6,156
Keating, Gizella $8,152  Hirsch, Susan J. $5,904
Lasman, David $8,112 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,664
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,932 Brown, Matthew $5,436
Mangini, Rosemary $7,788 Bechtold, Edward H. Il $5,424
Bornstein, Barbara A. $7,584 Westfall, Edward B. $5,400
Haft, Gary S. $7,272  Graziano, Nicholas P. $5,364
Sakharoff, Richard D. $7,068  Ahlbum, Tim $5,328
Lawrence, Kevin $6,828  Owen, Gary $5,292
S., Richard $6,780  Buck, Micah D. $5,208
Heeg, Allison M. $6,528  Warner, Terry $5,124
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $6,492

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Lambert, Luanne $4,908 Gumora, Helene $3,396
Rubenstein, Mark J. $4,896 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396
Palmer, Casey V. $4,872 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,348
Buck, James L. $4,764 Meskimen, Parker R. $3,252
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $4,764  Robayo, Juan D. $3,204
Hanes, Darlene M. $4,572 Feldman, Edward A. $3,192
Herrera, John S. $4,527  Lembcke, Julia $3,192
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,488  Hayes, Mark W. $3,154
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,488 Lalas, Michael Z. $3,144
Payant, Thomas A. $4,440  Gibbs, Boyd C. $3,112
Sachs, Kerry $4,440 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,108
Strehlke, James A. $4,440  Cary, AllenT. $3,108
Cancio, Maria $4,332  Cookler, Chad $3,108
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Dillow, David S. $3,108
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,176 Friedman, Michael D. $3,108
Goldberg, Ellen C. $4,080 Jordano, Keith $3,108
Kovacs, Michael $3,912 Laudanno, Brian $3,108
Rosati, Lisa $3,840  Merker, David T. $3,108
Howard, Robert S. $3,824  Mullen, Joseph F. $3,108
Banner, Christopher $3,756  Peltz, Jesse S. $3,108
Graham, William C. $3,732  Shewitz, Roy $3,108
Teska, Richard $3,636 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108
Greenberg, Richard A. $3,624 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,072
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,583  Gilbert, Brian $3,048
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,504  Gordon, Aaron $3,048
Banda, Rifky $3,480 Lane, Frances F. $3,048
Campana, Diana M. $3,480  Pekala, David $3,048
Gray, Rick $3,468  Williams, Deborah J. $3,048
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Mascorro, Margarita $2,976 Mclntosh, Hubert C. $2,712
Cohen, Corey P. $2,953  Murphy, Stacy $2,712
Bullard, Janet C. $2,952 Patterson, Adam D. $2,712
Jacobson, Michael $2,952  Pearson, Lisha $2,712
Waxman, Andrew B. $2,952 Primack, Neil E. $2,712
Sylvia, David W. $2,808  Rush, Francine $2,712
luso, Tamahra C. $2,784  Smith, Erica M. $2,712
King, Sarah M. $2,772  Serrani, Gary $2,707
Hubler, Christine $2,724 Goberman, Stephanie A. $2,700
Powers, Cathryn L. $2,724 Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,700
Benedeti, Juan C. $2,712  Fekete, Eli $2,580
Biondo, Yvonne E. $2,712  Kirby, Joseph S. $2,580
Bono, Peter F. $2,712  Bryant, Larry W. $2,544
Collier, David Jr. $2,712  Chou, Anna L. $2,544
Colpitts, Walter W. $2,712 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,544
Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,712  Zopp, Nicholas J. $2,544

Kasen, Philip S. $2,712



